
2017 4-H FINALS RODEO
JR GIRLS DRAW

Jr Girl Barrels
Fri/Sun

1 636 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD Jr Girls Barrels
2 686 PETERSEN, JAZMYN DUPREE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
3 300 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD Jr Girls Barrels
4 195 CRAGO, KYLEE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
5 141 CAREY, TATUM HURON, SD Jr Girls Barrels
6 1201 WESTPHAL, KATELYNN LEOLA, SD Jr Girls Barrels
7 1240 WOODWARD, JESSICA CUSTER, SD Jr Girls Barrels
8 168 DIEDRICHS, LIBBY KENNEBEC, SD Jr Girls Barrels
9 1026 MEYER, SOPHIA RAPID CITY, SD Jr Girls Barrels

10 33 ANTHONY, JOSIE YANKTON, SD Jr Girls Barrels
11 246 DIEDRICHS, BROOKE KENNEBEC, SD Jr Girls Barrels
12 638 LANG, SHELBY CHANCELLOR, SD Jr Girls Barrels
13 1092 STARR, TARYN GEDDES, SD Jr Girls Barrels
14 409 HANSON, SIDNEY FAITH, SD Jr Girls Barrels
15 630 MOODY, TEYA WOONSOCKET, SD Jr Girls Barrels
16 45 BARTLING, LEXUS BROOKINGS, SD Jr Girls Barrels
17 741 MERRILL, TEARRA WALL, SD Jr Girls Barrels
18 560 JOHNSON, SIDNEY SISSETON, SD Jr Girls Barrels
19 411 JOHNSON, KENNEDY WEBSTER, SD Jr Girls Barrels
20 175 CLEMETSON, ALLISON KEYSTONE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
21 835 SKILES, TAYA INWOOD, IA Jr Girls Barrels
22 279 FANNING, LANEY MARTIN, SD Jr Girls Barrels
23 813 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD Jr Girls Barrels
24 427 HAVLIK, KATE KIMBALL, SD Jr Girls Barrels
25 1044 SELBY, SHADA RIDGEVIEW, SD Jr Girls Barrels
26 480 HOFFINE, ASHLYN COLOME, SD Jr Girls Barrels
27 472 HILGENKAMP, SIERRA WALL, SD Jr Girls Barrels
28 792 MOUSEL, JOSIE COLMAN, SD Jr Girls Barrels
29 710 MARTIN, TOMMIE WORTHING, SD Jr Girls Barrels
30 338 GERARD, KAITLIN EDGEMONT, SD Jr Girls Barrels
31 497 HOWELL, SHYANNE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
32 1116 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD Jr Girls Barrels
33 946 RICHIE, EMILY BRISTOL, SD Jr Girls Barrels

Sat/Sat
34 72 BETTELYOUN, KASHLIN EAGLE BUTTE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
35 1202 WESTPHAL, LACEY LEOLA, SD Jr Girls Barrels
36 967 ROMEY, BRIDGET HOT SPRINGS, SD Jr Girls Barrels
37 1229 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND Jr Girls Barrels
38 1210 WIENTJES, CHANNING MOUND CITY, SD Jr Girls Barrels
39 887 PETERSON, SIDNEY STURGIS, SD Jr Girls Barrels
40 1183 WALSH, HANNA BROOKINGS, SD Jr Girls Barrels
41 219 DERNER, SHELBY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Jr Girls Barrels
42 724 MCCORD, SIDNEY WHITE LAKE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
43 356 HERREN, CHLOE CROOKS, SD Jr Girls Barrels
44 183 CORDES, PIPER WALL, SD Jr Girls Barrels



45 1114 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
46 912 PIHL, HADLEY BUFFALO, SD Jr Girls Barrels
47 714 MARZAHN, SHYANN REDFIELD, SD Jr Girls Barrels
48 109 BREEN, TIERNEY HURON, SD Jr Girls Barrels
49 811 NAGEL, SHALAYNE SPRINGFIELD, SD Jr Girls Barrels
50 935 REINERT, JAYDA WALL, SD Jr Girls Barrels
51 349 GOLDADE, TESSA TIMBERLAKE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
52 607 KNIPPLING, KAZNEY CHAMBERLAIN, SD Jr Girls Barrels
53 258 ELSHERE, JENNA QUINN, SD Jr Girls Barrels
54 127 BROWN, WREGAN PIEDMONT, SD Jr Girls Barrels
55 1002 SCHILEY, MACY MEADOW, SD Jr Girls Barrels
56 295 HAUG, KADENCE BRITTON, SD Jr Girls Barrels
57 383 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD Jr Girls Barrels
58 59 BEESON, SUMMER WAGNER, SD Jr Girls Barrels
59 1101 STEVENS, LAYNI ST. LAWRENCE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
60 58 BEESON, SHADA WAGNER, SD Jr Girls Barrels
61 1214 WIESNER, HAYDYN CLEAR LAKE, SD Jr Girls Barrels
62 725 MCCORMICK, MICHAELA SALEM, SD Jr Girls Barrels
63 991 ROUTIER, PAYTON BUFFALO, SD Jr Girls Barrels
64 211 DAY, KENLEY MEADOW, SD Jr Girls Barrels
65 703 MARONE, MEGAN PUKWANA, SD Jr Girls Barrels
66 271 GRAN, CAYSEN KENNEBEC, SD Jr Girls Barrels

Jr Girls Breakaway
Fri/Sun

1 336 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
2 193 CRAGO, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
3 616 KOEPSELL, MADISEN CANOVA, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
4 447 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS, Jr Girls Breakaway
5 1114 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
6 954 RISING, KENADI RAPID CITY, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
7 1188 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
8 72 BETTELYOUN, KASHLIN EAGLE BUTTE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
9 1201 WESTPHAL, KATELYNN LEOLA, SD Jr Girls Breakaway

10 1229 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND Jr Girls Breakaway
11 792 MOUSEL, JOSIE COLMAN, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
12 1174 VINES, RAELYNN EAGLE BUTTE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
13 427 HAVLIK, KATE KIMBALL, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
14 409 HANSON, SIDNEY FAITH, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
15 109 BREEN, TIERNEY HURON, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
16 338 GERARD, KAITLIN EDGEMONT, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
17 195 CRAGO, KYLEE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
18 567 JONES, JAYSEE HOWES, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
19 472 HILGENKAMP, SIERRA WALL, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
20 957 RISSE, ISABEL MARTIN, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
21 377 GROVES, KAYCEE FAITH, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
22 946 RICHIE, EMILY BRISTOL, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
23 102 BOYD, MADDY SIOUX FALLS, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
24 518 LUZE, REESE EGAN, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
25 966 ROMERO, SUMMER WINNER, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
26 1009 SCHMIDT, CAMRYN DESMET, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
27 731 MCGIRR, JAZZ HURON, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
28 1210 WIENTJES, CHANNING MOUND CITY, SD Jr Girls Breakaway



Sat/Sat
29 922 WENDT, JAELYN NEWELL, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
30 141 CAREY, TATUM HURON, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
31 22 ANDERBERG, ACACIA MOBRIDGE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
32 811 NAGEL, SHALAYNE SPRINGFIELD, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
33 609 KNOLL, BROOKE AVON, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
34 300 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
35 1032 SCHUELKE, CASSIDY OPAL, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
36 1065 SIPPEL, SAGE PIERPONT, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
37 356 HERREN, CHLOE CROOKS, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
38 436 HEATH, SAYDEE COLOME, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
39 1075 SMITH, HOLLIE RAPID CITY, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
40 517 HUSTED, HALEY HARROLD, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
41 699 MARAS, KARLYE HARTFORD, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
42 887 PETERSON, SIDNEY STURGIS, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
43 512 HUNTER, DEVIN HURON, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
44 1101 STEVENS, LAYNI ST. LAWRENCE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
45 603 KLEIN, LILY FLANDREAU, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
46 175 CLEMETSON, ALLISON KEYSTONE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
47 211 DAY, KENLEY MEADOW, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
48 1194 WEBORG, KATE ST. CHARLES, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
49 560 JOHNSON, SIDNEY SISSETON, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
50 435 GRIMES, JORDAN KADOKA, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
51 271 GRAN, CAYSEN KENNEBEC, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
52 219 DERNER, SHELBY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
53 324 GAER, TAYLOR NEWELL, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
54 1240 WOODWARD, JESSICA CUSTER, SD Jr Girls Breakaway
55 462 HENWOOD, CHARLIE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Breakaway

Jr Girls Goat Tying
Fri/Sun

1 1032 SCHUELKE, CASSIDY OPAL, SD Jr Girls Goats
2 1002 SCHILEY, MACY MEADOW, SD Jr Girls Goats
3 1 AAMOT, CALLIE DESMET, SD Jr Girls Goats
4 1183 WALSH, HANNA BROOKINGS, SD Jr Girls Goats
5 946 RICHIE, EMILY BRISTOL, SD Jr Girls Goats
6 471 HIGH HAWK, VALANDRA MARTIN, SD Jr Girls Goats
7 512 HUNTER, DEVIN HURON, SD Jr Girls Goats
8 835 SKILES, TAYA INWOOD, IA Jr Girls Goats
9 1194 WEBORG, KATE ST. CHARLES, SD Jr Girls Goats

10 1075 SMITH, HOLLIE RAPID CITY, SD Jr Girls Goats
11 377 GROVES, KAYCEE FAITH, SD Jr Girls Goats
12 630 MOODY, TEYA WOONSOCKET, SD Jr Girls Goats
13 872 VANDERMAY, EMELIA LONG VALLEY, SD Jr Girls Goats
14 462 HENWOOD, CHARLIE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Goats
15 370 GROPPER, TAWNY LONG VALLEY, SD Jr Girls Goats
16 109 BREEN, TIERNEY HURON, SD Jr Girls Goats
17 1240 WOODWARD, JESSICA CUSTER, SD Jr Girls Goats
18 1116 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD Jr Girls Goats
19 517 HUSTED, HALEY HARROLD, SD Jr Girls Goats
20 567 JONES, JAYSEE HOWES, SD Jr Girls Goats
21 607 KNIPPLING, KAZNEY CHAMBERLAIN, SD Jr Girls Goats
22 1229 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND Jr Girls Goats



23 636 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD Jr Girls Goats
24 731 MCGIRR, JAZZ HURON, SD Jr Girls Goats
25 954 RISING, KENADI RAPID CITY, SD Jr Girls Goats
26 336 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD Jr Girls Goats
27 1114 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD Jr Girls Goats

Sat/Sat
28 1094 VIG, SKYLAR OPAL, SD Jr Girls Goats
29 54 BAKER, KYLENE BUFFALO GAP, SD Jr Girls Goats
30 741 MERRILL, TEARRA WALL, SD Jr Girls Goats
31 291 HANSON, RAMEE JO BURKE, SD Jr Girls Goats
32 356 HERREN, CHLOE CROOKS, SD Jr Girls Goats
33 127 BROWN, WREGAN PIEDMONT, SD Jr Girls Goats
34 725 MCCORMICK, MICHAELA SALEM, SD Jr Girls Goats
35 1101 STEVENS, LAYNI ST. LAWRENCE, SD Jr Girls Goats
36 792 MOUSEL, JOSIE COLMAN, SD Jr Girls Goats
37 638 LANG, SHELBY CHANCELLOR, SD Jr Girls Goats
38 957 RISSE, ISABEL MARTIN, SD Jr Girls Goats
39 183 CORDES, PIPER WALL, SD Jr Girls Goats
40 141 CAREY, TATUM HURON, SD Jr Girls Goats
41 300 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD Jr Girls Goats
42 1188 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD Jr Girls Goats
43 912 PIHL, HADLEY BUFFALO, SD Jr Girls Goats
44 195 CRAGO, KYLEE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Goats
45 322 GABRIEL, EMBER QUINN, SD Jr Girls Goats
46 198 CROWSER, JADEN NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Jr Girls Goats
47 1210 WIENTJES, CHANNING MOUND CITY, SD Jr Girls Goats
48 887 PETERSON, SIDNEY STURGIS, SD Jr Girls Goats
49 1055 SHERIDAN, GRACEY BROOKINGS, SD Jr Girls Goats
50 427 HAVLIK, KATE KIMBALL, SD Jr Girls Goats
51 1201 WESTPHAL, KATELYNN LEOLA, SD Jr Girls Goats
52 287 FIELD, AUDREY LAKE PRESTON, SD Jr Girls Goats
53 436 HEATH, SAYDEE COLOME, SD Jr Girls Goats
54 518 LUZE, REESE EGAN, SD Jr Girls Goats

Jr Girls Poles
Fri/Sun

1 716 MAXWELL, MARIAH PARKSTON, SD Jr Girls Poles
2 271 GRAN, CAYSEN KENNEBEC, SD Jr Girls Poles
3 219 DERNER, SHELBY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Jr Girls Poles
4 109 BREEN, TIERNEY HURON, SD Jr Girls Poles
5 409 HANSON, SIDNEY FAITH, SD Jr Girls Poles
6 1201 WESTPHAL, KATELYNN LEOLA, SD Jr Girls Poles
7 741 MERRILL, TEARRA WALL, SD Jr Girls Poles
8 966 ROMERO, SUMMER WINNER, SD Jr Girls Poles
9 518 LUZE, REESE EGAN, SD Jr Girls Poles

10 336 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD Jr Girls Poles
11 33 ANTHONY, JOSIE YANKTON, SD Jr Girls Poles
12 1240 WOODWARD, JESSICA CUSTER, SD Jr Girls Poles
13 246 DIEDRICHS, BROOKE KENNEBEC, SD Jr Girls Poles
14 1002 SCHILEY, MACY MEADOW, SD Jr Girls Poles
15 992 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD Jr Girls Poles
16 904 PODOLL, DANIELLE ABERDEEN, SD Jr Girls Poles



17 383 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD Jr Girls Poles
18 946 RICHIE, EMILY BRISTOL, SD Jr Girls Poles
19 912 PIHL, HADLEY BUFFALO, SD Jr Girls Poles
20 132 BURGEE, TAYLOR PIERRE, SD Jr Girls Poles
21 295 HAUG, KADENCE BRITTON, SD Jr Girls Poles
22 680 LONG, SKYLEE HOWES, SD Jr Girls Poles
23 22 ANDERBERG, ACACIA MOBRIDGE, SD Jr Girls Poles
24 1101 STEVENS, LAYNI ST. LAWRENCE, SD Jr Girls Poles
25 195 CRAGO, KYLEE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Poles
26 1116 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD Jr Girls Poles
27 1026 MEYER, SOPHIA RAPID CITY, SD Jr Girls Poles
28 881 PETERSEN, MACKENZIE DUPREE, SD Jr Girls Poles
29 436 HEATH, SAYDEE COLOME, SD Jr Girls Poles
30 636 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD Jr Girls Poles
31 1065 SIPPEL, SAGE PIERPONT, SD Jr Girls Poles

Sat/Sat
32 835 SKILES, TAYA INWOOD, IA Jr Girls Poles
33 356 HERREN, CHLOE CROOKS, SD Jr Girls Poles
34 626 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD Jr Girls Poles
35 300 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD Jr Girls Poles
36 102 BOYD, MADDY SIOUX FALLS, SD Jr Girls Poles
37 724 MCCORD, SIDNEY WHITE LAKE, SD Jr Girls Poles
38 211 DAY, KENLEY MEADOW, SD Jr Girls Poles
39 1188 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD Jr Girls Poles
40 560 JOHNSON, SIDNEY SISSETON, SD Jr Girls Poles
41 291 HANSON, RAMEE JO BURKE, SD Jr Girls Poles
42 714 MARZAHN, SHYANN REDFIELD, SD Jr Girls Poles
43 887 PETERSON, SIDNEY STURGIS, SD Jr Girls Poles
44 1013 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD Jr Girls Poles
45 703 MARONE, MEGAN PUKWANA, SD Jr Girls Poles
46 607 KNIPPLING, KAZNEY CHAMBERLAIN, SD Jr Girls Poles
47 58 BEESON, SHADA WAGNER, SD Jr Girls Poles
48 1229 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND Jr Girls Poles
49 127 BROWN, WREGAN PIEDMONT, SD Jr Girls Poles
50 175 CLEMETSON, ALLISON KEYSTONE, SD Jr Girls Poles
51 258 ELSHERE, JENNA QUINN, SD Jr Girls Poles
52 183 CORDES, PIPER WALL, SD Jr Girls Poles
53 1136 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD Jr Girls Poles
54 472 HILGENKAMP, SIERRA WALL, SD Jr Girls Poles
55 1114 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD Jr Girls Poles
56 609 KNOLL, BROOKE AVON, SD Jr Girls Poles
57 811 NAGEL, SHALAYNE SPRINGFIELD, SD Jr Girls Poles
58 638 LANG, SHELBY CHANCELLOR, SD Jr Girls Poles
59 497 HOWELL, SHYANNE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Jr Girls Poles
60 1037 SCHUYLER, SAYLOR HAMILL, SD Jr Girls Poles
61 141 CAREY, TATUM HURON, SD Jr Girls Poles
62 1052 SHEARER, KELLYN WALL, SD Jr Girls Poles


